

b

SLP(C)No. 20070 OF 2003  
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... of 2005 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20070/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2003 in LPA 56/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

BHALOTIA AUTO PRODUCTS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JHARKHAND STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Application for stay and appropriate directions)

Date : 03/03/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv. for  
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11th March, 2005.

(K.K.Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master

N.B. This matter was mentioned before  
Hon'ble Dr.Justice AR Lakshmanan

[Mentioning slip is attached]